Inspecta Tarkastus  Oy
P.O. BOX 1000, Sörnäistenkatu 2
FI-00581 Helsinki, Finland
Tel. +358 10 521 600
Fax.+358 10 521 6211
Group headquarters:  Inspecta Group Oy, Helsinki, Finland
Certificate
No. FI 06.1.01 Revision 4

Certificate
No. FI 06.1.01 Revision 4
MODEL DESIGNATION
MK – 15 – A 2 2
Capacity
3 3 kg
6 6 kg
15 15 kg
32 32 kg
Indicator
Type
1 LCD
2 LED
Power Source
Type
0 Adapter
1 Adapter +
Rechageable
battery
2 Built-in power
source +
Rechargeable
battery
                 Modification
A Simple Weighing Scales
AB Washdown Scales
AM Baby Scales
TB Price Computing Scales
with Upper Keyboard
TH Price Computing Scales
with Lower Keyboard
C Counting Scales
FP Packaging printing scales,
without automatic ribbon
underwinding
TP-U Retail printing scales, without
automatic ribbon underwinding
RA Multi-functional scales with easy
system integration
RP
Multi-functional scales with easy
system integration and label
printing  without automatic
ribbon rewind
RP-U Multi-functional scales with easy
system integration and label
printing  with automatic ribbon
rewind
R2P Multi-functional retail scales with
easy system integration and
receipt/label printing  without
automatic ribbon rewind
R2P-U Multi-functional retail scales with
easy system integration and
receipt/label printing  with
automatic ribbon rewind
RC Multi-functional retail scales with
easy system integration and
receipt/label printing
RL Multi-functional packaging
scales with easy system
integration and label printing
with automatic ribbon rewind
R2L Multi-functional retail scales with
easy system integration and
receipt/label printing  with